
To: Contact:Rowan County Airport

Rowan County Parking Lot Construction Change OrderProject Name: Bid Number: 2022-037

Fax:Salisbury, NC 28147

Address: 3670 Airport Loop Rd Phone:

Project Location: Bid Date: 6/29/2022

Total PriceUnit PriceUnitItem DescriptionItem # Estimated Quantity

30 46.00 CY $185.00 $8,510.00EXCAVATION

50 9.00 TON $190.00 $1,710.00SURFACE COURSE

90 1.00 LS $1,629.25 $1,629.25ROOF DRAIN FROM HANGAR

Total Bid Price: $11,849.25

Payment Terms:

Payment due within 7 days after payment is made by Owner.

ACCEPTED:

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and
are hereby accepted.

Buyer:

Signature:

Date of Acceptance:

CONFIRMED:

JT Russell - Albemarle

Authorized Signature:

Estimator: Greg Tucker

(704) 982-2225   gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com

9/27/2022 10:00:20 AM Page 1 of 1


